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  NAME    COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS
   

Claude Lewis 
 

 
Transport Canada 

Tower C 
Place de ville 

Ottawa, Ontario, Canada 

 
613-990-5906 

 
613-996-9178 

 
lewisc@tc.gc.ca 

 
Klaus Schmoetzer 

 
Airbus 

 
21899 Bremen/ 

Germany 

 
+49-421-538-2856 

 
+49-421-538-5030 

 
Klaus.Schmoetzer@airbus.

com 

 
Bob Glaser 

 

 
Kidde Aerospace 

 
Wilson, NC 

USA 

 
252-246-7020 

 
252-246-7182 

 
Bob.glaser@kiddeaerospac

e.com 

 
Konstantin 
Kallergis 

 

 
Airbus 

 
Huenefelder 1-5 

28199 Bremen, Germany 

 
+49-421-538-4389 

 
+49-421-538-4639 

 
Konstantin.kallergis@airbu

s.com 
 

 
Rainer Beuermann 

 

 
Airbus 

 
Huenefelder 1-5 
28199 Bremen, 

Germany 

 
+49-421-538-3986 

 
+49-421-538-4639 

 
Rainer.beuermann@airbus.

com 
 

 
Bradford Colton 

 

 
American Pacific 

3770 Howard Hughes Pkwy, 
Ste 300 

Las Vegas, NV 89109 

 
702-735-4131 

 
702-735-4876 

 
bcolton@apfc.com 

 
Russell Stark 

 

 
Autronics Corp 

 
12701 Schabarum 

Irwindale, CA 91706 

 
626-851-3116 

 
626-962-9615 

 
rwstark@auotronics.com 

 
Felix Stoessel 

 

 
SR Technics 

TUEK 
8058 Zurich Airport 

Switzerland 

 
+41438126930 

 
+41438129098 

 
Felix.Stoessel@srtechnics.

com 
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Ralf Heinsohn 
 

 
Lufthansa Technik 

Weg beim Saeger 193 
Hamburg, Germany 

 
+494050702036 

 
+494050702385 

 
Ralf.Heinsohn@LHT.DLH.D

E 

 
Sri K. Iya 

 
Boeing Phantom Works 

P.O. Box 3707 
Seattle, WA, USA 

 
206-655-0069 

 
206-655-9938 

 
Sri.k.Iya@boeing.com 

Celine Ressejuir 
Jean-Baptiste 

Jager 
Vincent Gervy 

 
Air Liquide 

 
Sassenage, France 

   

 
Dan Lewinsky 

 

 
Boeing 

P.O. Box 3707 
Seattle, WA 98124 

USA 

 
425-294-1419 

 
 

 
rebe@sos.net 

 
Stuart Dickenson 

 

 
Airbus UK 

072 Mod 4 
Airbus UK 

Filton, Bristol  B50A, 7AR, 
UK 

 
44 1 1793 64297 

  
Stuart.Dickenson@airbus.c

om 

 
Robert George 

 

 
Airline Pilots Assoc. 

 
2685 Wexford Lane 

York, PA  17404 

 
717-991-8892 

 
412-264-1508 

 
usabob@juno.com 

 
Jean-Louis Salinas 

 

 
Siemens 

 
617 rue Fourny 

78530 Buc, 
France 

 
#33(0)130846634 

  
Jean-

Louis.Salinas@siemens.co
m 

 
Eric Lyon 

 

 
Lyontech Engineering 

Unit 39 
Manor Industrial Est 

Flint, CH65UY UK 

 
+441352730710 

 
+441352730320 

 
Elyons13886@aol.com 
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Ken Bell 

 

 
Kidde Aerospace 

4200 Airport Drive 
Wilson, NC 

USA 

 
252-246-7159 

 
252-246-7182 

 
Ken.Bell@kiddeaerospace.

com 

 
Bob McKnight 

 

 
NASA 

M.S. 60-Z 
NASA Glenn Research Ctr 

21000 Brookpark Rd 
Cleveland, OH 44135 

 
216-433-2034 

 
216-433-2645 

 
robert.c.mcknight@nasa.g

ov 

 
Remi Deletain 

 

 
Airbus 

316 Route de Bayonne 
P.O.Box 170112/5 

31060 Toulouse CedexO3 
France 

 
33(0)561184031 

 

 
33(0)56938874 

 
remi.deletain@airbus.com 

 
Kader Fellague 

 

 
Honeywell Engine System 

& Services 

2525 W 190th Street 
Torrance, CA 90504 

USA 

 
310-512-4395 

 
310-512-3320 

 
kader.fellague@honeywell.

com 

 
Doug Ferguson 

 

 
Boeing 

3855 Lakewood Blvd 
D800-0059 

Long Beach, CA 90346 

 
562-593-2950 

 
562-593-0563 

 
douglas.e.ferguson@boein

g.com 

 
Conrad Roseburg 

 

 
Boeing CAG 

P.O. Box 3707 
MC 67-MH 

Seattle, WA 98124 

 
425-234-5201 

 
425-234-8539 

 
conrad.m.roseburg@boein

g.com 

 
Graham Greene 

 

 
CAA 

Aviation House, Gatwick 
Airport, West Sussex 

RH6 OYR, UK 

 
44 1 293 573 462 

 
44 1 293 573 981 

 
graham.greene@srg.caa.co

.uk 

 
William Cavage 

 

 
FAA 

FAA Technical Center 
AAR-440, Bldg. 204 

Atlantic City Airport, NJ 
08405 

 
609-485-4993 

 
609-485-5785 

 
William.M.Cavage@faa.gov 
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Gilles Weyland 
 

 
Airbus 

316 Route de Bayonne 
31060 Toulouse, Cedex 

03, France 

 
33561938716 

 
3856188814 

gilles.weyland@airbus. 
com 

 
Isabel Lemaitre 

 

 
Air Liquide 

 
2, rue de Cleviecicre 

38360 Sassenage 
France 

 
33676636668 

 
33676636098 

 
isabel.lemaitre@airliquid

e.com 

 
Olivier Vandroux 

 

 
Air Liquide 

2, rue de Cleviecicre 
38360 Sassenage 

France 

 
33676636263 

 
33676636098 

 
olivier.vandroux@airliqui

de.com 

 
Len Seebaluck 

 

 
Firetrace 

International 

103-15678 
N. Greenway-Hayden 

Loop 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 

 

 
480-607-1218 

 
480-315-1316 

 
seebaluck@firetrace.co

m 

 
Howard Hammel 

 
DuPont Flouroproducts

Chestnut Run Plaza 
711/1214A 

P.O. Box 80711 
Wilmington, DE 19880 

 
302-999-3074 

 
302-999-2093 

 
howard.s.hammel-
1@usa.dupont.com 

 

 
Ricardo 

Villalobos 
 

 
Air Liquide 

Le Citdines 
911 Rue du Strasbourg 

Rm #005 
38000 Grenoble, France 

 
512-785-5825 

 
33.6.76.63.6098 

 
Ricardo.Villalobos@ 

airliquide@com 
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Dave Blake 

 
 

FAATC 

FAA Technical Center 
Fire Safety Branch, AAR-

440, Building 275 
Atlantic City Airport, NJ 

08405 

 
 

609-485-4525 
 

Dave.Blake@faa.gov 

 
 
 

Richard Hill 

 
 

FAATC 

FAA Technical Center 
Fire Safety Branch, AAR-

440, Bldg. 287 
Atlantic City Airport, NJ 

08405 

 
 

609-485-5997 

 
 

609-646-5229 

 
 

Richard.Hill@faa.gov 

 
 
 

April Horner 

 
 

FAATC 

FAA Technical Center 
Fire Safety Branch, AAR-

440, Bldg. 287 
Atlantic City Airport, NJ 

08405 

 
 

609-485-4471 

 
 

609-646-5229 

 
 

April.CTR.Horner@faa.g
ov 

 
 
 


	Seattle, WA, USA
	Dave Blake
	Richard Hill
	April Horner

